settlement eligibility, and truth certification. 

No receipt results in no economic recognition. 

6.2 Coverage ≥ 125% — Safety Margin 

Coverage represents the safety buffer between economic liabilities and backing reserves. 

A minimum coverage of one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) ensures that growth occurs 

only when liabilities are over-secured. 

Coverage protects the system against insolvency, shock, and systemic failure. 

6.3 Attestation — Identity Gate 

Attestation is the identity and device trust gate of PoCom. 

It ensures that only verified, authorized, and accountable actors interact with production